Hava Tanklan
Air Tanks

KOMPRESOR

Hava Tanklarimiz CE belgelidir / Our air tanks are CE certified.

Hava Tanklar1 / Air Tanks

Product
Uriin

PD 100
PD 200
PD 300
PD 500
PD 1000
PD 2000
PD 3000
PD 4000
PD 5000

Pressure Basing
psi)

N
n
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

-
)

Depo

Tank (It)

100
200
300
500
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Features
Ozellikler

Boyali / Painted
Boyali / Painted
Boyali / Painted
Boyali / Painted
Boyali ve Temiz Kapakli / Painted and Clean Cover
Boyali ve Temiz Kapakli / Painted and Clean Cover
Boyali ve Temiz Kapakli / Painted and Clean Cover
Boyali ve Temiz Kapakli / Painted and Clean Cover
Boyali ve Temiz Kapakli / Painted and Clean Cover

31



